Ru
bb
eR
 te
ch
no
lo
gy

P600 102 T+8 L-8 L+24 22
P600 108 T+8 L-8 L+24 22
P600 133 T+8 L-8 L+24 22
P600 159 T+8 L-8 L+24 22
Type of key (CH) available: CH 12 - 13 - 14 -15 - 30
heavy duty
Super-heavy duty
extra heavy duty
38 | IDLER ROLLERS
Impact rollers are composed of a base steel roller upon which a
series of impact-resistant rubbers rings are mounted.
These rollers are used to mitigate the impact of material on the
conveyor belt and avoid damage to it.
Idler rollerS wIth Impact rIngS
type diameter X l t a w ch
IMP60/89 60 89 T+8 L-8 L+18 30 14 - 17
IMP60/102 60 102 T+8 L-8 L+18 30 14 - 17
IMP60/108 60 108 T+8 L-8 L+18 30 14 - 17
IMP89/133 89 133 T+8 L-8 L+18 30 14 - 17
IMP89/159 89 159 T+8 L-8 L+18 30 14-17-18-22
IMP89/133 89 133 T+8 L-8 L+18 30 17-18-22
Type of key (CH) available: CH 12 - 13 - 14 -15 - 30
39IDLER ROLLERS  |
Rollers with spacer rings are composed of a base steel roller

The rolls with metal spirals are build by welding n.2 steel spiral
ribs around a steel roll core.
These rolls serve the purpose of discharging the material on
both sides of the belt.
Belt guide rollers are composed of a P300 base steel roller
and are used to reduce the swaying of the conveyor belt and
maintain a correct working asset.
Iron SpIral Idler rollerS
belt guIde rollerS
type diameter l t a ch X
SPIRALE60/76 60 T+8 L-8 L+18 14 - 17 76
SPIRALE76/92 76 T+8 L-8 L+18 14 - 17 92
SPIRALE89/105 89 T+8 L-8 L+18 14 - 17 105
SPIRALE89/105 89 T+8 L-8 L+24 17 - 18 - 22 105
type t a d
GUIDA80 80 125 60
GUIDA100 100 145 60
GUIDA120 120 165 60
GUIDA150 150 195 60
41IDLER ROLLERS  |
These are installed on the upper side of the belt.  They are
enbloc units, made of the same width as the belt.  Their high
elasticity gives them the capacity to absorb large impacts.
The cantilever assembly is made up of a pair of light or medium-
heavy rolls, according to customer’s needs.
The rolls are sealed at one end and are assembled on a single
support to guarantee a stronger structural stability and allow
the use of flexible conveyor belts.
two-roller cantIlever aSSemblY
type h a a1 diameter t belt
SBALZO155 155 430 390 60 190 300
SBALZO173 173 520 480 60 240 400
SBALZO183 183 586 550 60 275 450
SBALZO191 191 630 595 60 300 500
SBALZO215 215 730 695 60 350 600
SBALZO165 165 440 385 76 190 300
SBALZO180 180 530 480 76 240 400
SBALZO195 195 580 545 76 275 450
SBALZO200 200 684 593 76 300 500
SBALZO217 217 744 690 76 350 600
SBALZO190 190 526 475 89 240 400
SBALZO203 203 590 540 89 275 450
SBALZO208 208 640 590 89 300 500
SBALZO223 223 736 685 89 350 600
garland
42 | NOTES
noteS
ADDRESSES: